
 

Albany Cycle Club Calendar 2023-24 

All dates, times & courses subject to change - so check Albany Cycle Club Facebook page for event details. 
For RACES (in green): AusCycling ALL-DISCIPLINE RACE license required. Or event license or free trial. Except for the two 

GRAVEL races where an OFF-ROAD RACE license will suffice.  
For non-race ride option, min requirement is AusCycling BASIC LIFESTYLE membership or event license or free trial. 

For TIME TRIALS (in yellow) and Challenge rides (in pink) min. requirement: AusCycling BASIC LIFESTYLE membership or event 
license or free trial. 

Juniors welcome to MOST events - please contact us 72 hrs prior to confirm that we can accommodate. (Version#3: 27-11-23)

Sat Dec 2

2023

ACC Time Trial #1:  
18.5 km Elleker TEAMS TT

Elleker-Grasmere loop 
Vets age standard times calculated

18.5km 7am

Sat Dec 16 
2023

ACC 2024 RACE Series #1: 
KEES GLORIE MEMORIAL Handicap 

Great Southern Grammar-Two 
Peoples Bay-Nanarup 

(24km non-race ride option available)

48km 7am

Fri Jan 26 ACC CHALLENGE ride #1: 
Denmark-Kwoorabup ‘Big Cheese’ trail ride    

Start: Duckett’s Mill Cafe 
Scotsdale Rd, Denmark 

(mtb or gb)

Various 
options

7am 

Sat Feb 3 ACC Time Trial #2: 
Two Peoples Bay Hilly Classic TT

Two Peoples Bay Rd 
Vets age standard times calculated. 

20km 7am

Sat Feb 17 ACC Time Trial #3: 
Eden Road 20km TT

Eden Rd, Youngs Siding  
Vets age standard times calculated. 

20km 7am

Sat Feb 24 ACC 2024 RACE Series #2: 
TEARDROP Handicap 

Scotsdale Rd-Pt Hillier Vista-
McLeod Rd, Denmark 

(32km non-race ride option available)

53km 2pm

Mon Mar 4 ACC CHALLENGE ride #2: 
“Kosciuszko”    

Woodlands Rd, Porongurups 
Afters: Woodlands Distillery

Elevation 
gain: 2228m

7am 

Sat Mar 16 ACC 2024 RACE Series #3:  
PORONGURUPS Handicap

Porongurups Rd 
Start: Oatlands Rd, Mt Barker 

(shorter non-race option available)

55km 2pm

Sat Mar 23 ACC Time Trial #4:  
40km Championship TT

Yellanup Rd (Narrikup end) 
Vets age standard times calculated

40km 2pm

Sat Apr 20 ACC CHALLENGE ride #3: 
“GRAVELTHON”

TBA 
(mtb or gb)

5 hours 3pm 
tbc

Sat May 4 ACC CHALLENGE ride #4: 
‘Dirty Denmark’ Gravel Fondo

Start: Berridge Park, Denmark 
(mtb or gb)

20/60/ 
100km

7am 

Sat May 18 ACC 2024 RACE Series #4: 
NULLAKI Handicap

Eden Road, Youngs Siding 
(shorter non-race option available)

44km 2pm

Sat May 25 ACC Time Trial #5: 
Mt Clarence/Corndarup Hill Climb 

& Hillapalooza Challenge ride

Stirling Club-Mt Clarence. 3km 2pm

Sat Jun 8 ACC 2024 RACE Series #5: 
NARRIKUP Handicap

Spencer Rd, Narrikup    
(shorter non-race option available)

36km 2pm

Sat Jun 22 ACC 2024 RACE Series #6: 
REDMOND GRAVEL Handicap 

Start: Cnr Hennings/Hunwick Rd  
(mtb or gb)  

(shorter non-race option available)

41km 2pm

Sat Jun 29
 ACC CHALLENGE ride #5: 
Munda Biddi adventure ride

TBA 
(mtb or gb)

TBA 8am 
tbc

Sat Jul 20 ACC 2024 RACE Series #7: 
SCOTSDALE Handicap 

Start: Rockcliffe Winery, 
Denmark 

(shorter non-race option available)

47km 2pm

Sat Aug 3 ACC 2024 RACE Series #8: 
LOWLANDS GRAVEL Scratch Bash 

Start: Lowlands Beach  
(mtb or gb)  

(shorter non-race option available)

30 km tbc 2pm

Sat Aug 24 ACC 2023 RACE Series #9:  
ELLEKER Graded Handicap

Elleker-Grasmere loop 
(shorter non-race option available)

36km/45km 2pm

Sat Sep 7 Windup: AGM, season review and 
presentations.

AGM: Centennial Stadium 5pm


